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2023-2024 School Board Meeting Calendar 

 

 
Date 

 
Time 

 
Meeting Type 

 

 
Location 

July 2023 

Monday, Jul 24, 2023 
 

7:30 AM 
 

Brief Business Meeting 
 

Administrative Services Center 
 

August 2023 

Monday, Aug 28, 2023 6:00 PM 
Regular Business Meeting 
Post Board Meeting Workshop 
 

Administrative Services Center 

September 2023 

Monday, Sep 11, 2023 
 

6:00 PM 
 

Board Workshop 
 

Administrative Services Center 

Monday, Sep 25, 2023 6:00 PM 
Regular Business Meeting 
Post Board Meeting Workshop 
 

Administrative Services Center 

October 2023 

Monday, Oct 9, 2023 6:00 PM Board Workshop 
Administrative Services Center 
 

Monday, Oct 23, 2023 
 

6:00 PM 
 

Regular Business Meeting 
Post Board Meeting Workshop 
 

Administrative Services Center 
 

November 2023 

Monday, Nov 13, 2023 
 
 

6:00 PM 
 

Board Workshop 
 

Administrative Services Center 
 

Monday, Nov 27, 2023 
 
 

6:00 PM 
 
 

Regular Business Meeting 
Post Board Meeting Workshop 
 

Administrative Services Center 

December 2023 

 
Monday, Dec 11, 2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6:00 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Truth in Taxation Hearing 
Regular Business Meeting 
Post Board Meeting Workshop 
 
 
 
 

Administrative Services Center 
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2023-2024 School Board Meeting Calendar 

 

 
Date 

 
Time 

 
Meeting Type 

 

 
Location 

January 2024 

Monday, Jan 8, 2024 
 

6:00 PM 
6:30 PM 

 

Annual Organizational Meeting 
Board Workshop 
 

Administrative Services Center 

Monday, Jan 22, 2024 
 

6:00 PM 
 
 

Regular Business Meeting 
Post Board Meeting Workshop 
 

Administrative Services Center 
 

February 2024 

Monday, Feb 12, 2024 
 

6:00 PM 
 
 

Board Workshop 
 
 

Administrative Services Center 

Monday, Feb 26, 2024 
 

6:00 PM 
 
 

Regular Business Meeting 
Post Board Meeting Workshop  
 

Administrative Services Center 

March 2024 

Monday, Mar 11, 2024 
 

6:00 PM 
 

Board Workshop 
 

Administrative Services Center 
 

Monday, Mar 25, 2024 
 

6:00 PM 
 
 

Regular Business Meeting 
Post Board Meeting Workshop 
 

Administrative Services Center 
 

April 2024 

Monday, Apr 8, 2024 
6:00 PM 

 
Board Workshop 
 

Administrative Services Center 

Monday, Apr 22, 2024 
 

6:00 PM 

Regular Business Meeting 
Post Board Meeting Workshop 
 

Administrative Services Center 

May 2024 

Monday, May 13, 2024 
6:00 PM 

 
Board Workshop 
 

Administrative Services Center 
 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 ?? 
Memorial Day on May 27,2024 

6:00 PM 
 
 

Regular Business Meeting 
Post Board Meeting Workshop 
 

Administrative Services Center 

June 2024 

Monday, Jun 10, 2024 
6:00 PM 

 
Board Workshop 
 

Administrative Services Center 

Monday, Jun 24, 2024 
6:00 PM 

 
 

Regular Business Meeting 
Post Board Meeting Workshop 
 

Administrative Services Center 

 


